rA 1 846.95 1.71 847.54 833.36 41,576,816
FTSE T 287.92 1.37 288.11 283.80 34,965,024
FTSEA 1 696.24 1.37 696.69 686.41 37,924,829
FTSEM T 957.67 1.67 960.96 943.25 2,700,407
FTSEB T 95.99 5.63 96.33 90.93 16,555,833
AVOSIKEG 78 MTWTLKEG 43
IT00epég 123 Xwpig Kivhon 100
~ wTgeos  TpogMakétwv  XwpigMakéta
41,576,816 € 280,028 € 41,296,788 €
FTASE307 T 288.0000 1.32 20,770 284.0000 289.0000
ALPHA309 T 0.4650 5.20 5,208 0.4330 0.4750
BABY309 T 7.9800 1.92 62 7.7700 7.9800
BIOX309 T 4.2000 0.48 34 4.1700 4.2300
EEE309 l 19.2500 -3.85 97 19.0500 19.4300
ELTEX309 | 2.1100 -0.94 216 2.0500 2.1100
ETE309 T 26300 823 2,418 2.4100 2.6600
EUPRO309 | 6.8800 -0.15 52 6.8500 7.0000
EUROB309 T 0.6290 3.28 3,282 0.6010 0.6300
EXAE309 | 6.0600 -0.66 25 5.9600 6.0600
EYDAP309 T 5.8800 191 5 5.8800 5.8800
FRIGO309 T 4.7600 1.71 72 4.6800 4.7900
GEK309 T 2.0500 2.50 307 1.9600 2.0500
HDF309 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HT0309 T 6.3500 3.76 1,272 6.2100 6.3500
INLOT309 T 1.5600 7.59 325 1.4800 1.5600
METKK309 T 10.4800 2.75 30 10.2500 10.4800
MIG309 | 0.2790 -4.45 682 0.2790 0.2990
MOH309 T 7.5000 0.81 26 7.4300 7.5000
MYTIL309 T 4.2300 0.95 124 4.1700 4.2600
OPAP309 | 6.3600 -2.00 343 6.2500 6.4800
PPA309 | 16.3900 -0.91 59 16.1700 16.4500
PPC309 T 6.5000 1.09 562 6.4500 6.6000
SIDE309 T 1.5300 1.32 21 1.4800 1.5400
soLk309 | 2.1700 -0.46 2 2.1700 2.1700
TENER309 T 2.9900 1.70 51 2.9100 3.0000
TITK309 T 12.9000 5.82 6 12.6800 12.9000
TPEIR309 T 0.9860 1,039 0.9560 0.9860

ANOATI T 0.7580
ETETN T 0.7300
neipTn T 0.4190

EUR/USD | 1.3096
EUR/GBP | 0.8614

5.28
10.61
2.20

-0.20
-0.12

EUR/JPY T 131.6550 0.75

EUR/CHF T 1.2385
EUR/AUD T 1.4295
EUR/CAD | 13614

0.28
0.62
-0.30

AEQN AENMONAAXZ

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.INLE.Y.

2,510,908
1,086,569
1,192,332

0.7030
0.6500
0.4060

0.7600
0.7390
0.4240

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méurtn, 18 louA 2013
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XAG/USD

XAU/USD T 1,286.70
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832.73

0.8600
0.0810
0.0140
0.0220
0.5920
2.6700
0.3240
1.9400
0.1050
0.3730
0.2660
0.2080
0.9590
0.0370
1.0000

6.3500
0.4540
0.9800
6.4000
2.6700
6.5600
0.6240
16.3000
6.0000
4.1700
1.5600
6.6700
7.8500
0.2690
4.2000

19.50

130.5410 131.6690 130.6700 XPD/USD T 746.50

1.3070 1.3126 1.3122
0.8600 0.8647 0.8624
1.2344 1.2391 1.2350
1.4198 1.4331 1.4207
1.3613 1.3683 1.3655

XPT/USD T 1,418.75

19.94
19.12
16.67
15.79
11.70
10.33
9.83
8.99
8.25
7.49
7.26
6.67
6.56
5.71
5.60

2.09
3.89
251
1.43
10.33
1.39
4.00
0.62
0.00
0.00
4.70
1.68
-0.38
1.13
0.96

1.37
1.00
2.04
0.94

17,713
1,950
1
55772
16,144
1,309,801
10
50
1,931
300
2
19,128
1,050
44,381
8,175

6,496,947
6,036,617
5,243,341
4,035,903
3,317,016
2,964,892
1,610,338
1,343,351
1,217,513
695,070
541,666
455,981
371,381
348,521
338,266

19.27
1,273.90
729.60
1,402.50

0.8600
0.0810
0.0140
0.0220
0.5700
2.4300
0.3240
1.9400
0.1030
0.3500
0.2660
0.1960
0.9590
0.0360
0.9200

6.2200
0.4330
0.9540
6.3000
2.4300
6.4400
0.6000
16.0000
5.9000
4.1300
1.5100
6.5900
7.8000
0.2590
4.1400

19.59

0.8600
0.0810
0.0140
0.0220
0.6030
2.6700
0.3240
1.9400
0.1100
0.3960
0.2660
0.2090
0.9590
0.0380
1.0200

6.3500
0.4600
0.9840
6.4800
2.6700
6.5700
0.6340
16.3000
6.0500
4.2600
1.5700
6.6900
8.0000
0.2690
4.2300

Silver / $

1,288.80 Gold/$

746.00

Palladium

1,417.50 Platinium

YAAKO
BAPNH
ANENO
ZIAMA
NAZAN
AZTAK
EBPOO®
®IEP
ZYAK
APOME
ABE
MHXN
MEBA
NABI
JAIKA

ANOA
MEIP
EYPQB
ATT
ETE
OTE
Mir
OnAn
AEH
INAOT
YFEIA
EXAE
MYTIA
INTKA

e e e e

S>>

|

1

TEKTEPN T

DJ
COMPX

0
1

FTSE 100 T

DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

1
2
1

0.1680
0.0720
0.3000
0.4680
0.1550
6.2500
0.2430
0.1460
0.1110
0.4890
0.1950
0.0760
1.3300
0.1270
0.5500

0.4540
0.9800
0.6240
0.2690
2.6700
6.3500
0.2910
6.4000
6.5600
1.5600
0.3500
6.0000
4.1700
0.3960
2.0200

15,584.92
1,692.85
6,571.93
8,329.88
3,919.18

14,808.50

-20.00
-18.18
-14.29
=215
-11.43
-10.59
-10.00
-9.88
-9.76
-9.44
-8.45
-6.17
-5.00
-4.51
-3.51

3.89
2.51
4.00
1.13
10.33
2.09
0.00
1.43
1.39
4.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
3.06

0.74
0.71
0.24
0.91
1.22

494
300
416
2,170
500
170
2,000
1,800
7,600
50,457
1,570
1,500
462
2,500
1,019

13,458,707
5,402,942
2,605,812
1,315,292
1,309,801
1,032,442

989,067
628,835
456,086
349,771
216,061
203,100
166,160
147,892
142,068

0.1680
0.0720
0.3000
0.4500
0.1550
6.2500
0.2430
0.1460
0.1110
0.4760
0.1950
0.0740
1.3000
0.1210
0.5340

0.4330
0.9540
0.6000
0.2590
2.4300
6.2200
0.2830
6.3000
6.4400
1.5100
0.3500
5.9000
4.1300
0.3870
1.9500

DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris
Nikkei

0.1680
0.0720
0.3000
0.5300
0.1550
6.2500
0.2700
0.1460
0.1230
0.5200
0.1950
0.0800
1.3700
0.1310
0.5670

0.4600
0.9840
0.6340
0.2690
2.6700
6.3500
0.2950
6.4800
6.5700
1.5700
0.3640
6.0500
4.2600
0.4000
2.0400

ABA= T 1.6000
ABE 4 0.1950
AIOAK T 1.0000
AKPIT - 0.2200
AAKAT | 2.3900
AAKO 1 0.2070
AMY | 0.4970
ANDA T 0.4540
ANAPO - 22.4000
APAIl - 3.0800
AKO - 03190
ATT T 0.2690
BIOKA - 0.6890
Blosk T 0.2360
BIOXK T 4.2000
BIZ - 0.7620
Bosrys T 1.0300
BYTE T 0.4760
FAMAZ | 03510
FEBKA | 0.3440
TEA - 0.0450
FEKTEPNA T 2.0200
AAIOI - 3.9800
AEH T 6.5600
AION - 0.1270
APOME | 0.4890
APOYK - 1.4000
EBZ T 0.8470

1.27
-8.45
5.60
0.00
-2.05
-1.90
-1.19
3.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.13
0.00
0.85
0.96
0.00
5.10
2.81
-2.77
-2.27
0.00
3.06
0.00
1.39
0.00
-9.44
0.00
431

1,972
1,570
8,175
0
285
3,057
3,817
13,458,707
0
2,150
117
1,315,292
0
26,942
80,613
0
2,150
500
2,000
2,300
0
142,068
0
456,086
28,966
50,457
0
12,690

1.6000
0.1950
1.0200
0.0000
2.4000
0.2110
0.5400
0.4600
0.0000
3.0900
0.3190
0.2690
0.0000
0.2360
4.2300
0.0000
1.0300
0.4760
0.3610
0.3450
0.0000
2.0400
0.0000
6.5700
0.1310
0.5200
0.0000
0.8490

1.5500
0.1950
0.9200
0.0000
2.3800
0.2050
0.4600
0.4330
0.0000
3.0000
0.2720
0.2590
0.0000
0.2160
4.1400
0.0000
0.9790
0.4550
0.3510
0.3440
0.0000
1.9500
0.0000
6.4400
0.1200
0.4760
0.0000
0.8300

EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

EAANAKTC

EANE
EAITP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYMPO
EYPQB
EOTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA

S D990 31 1 S>> 1 | e

—

0.2430
19.0800
0.4180
2.0500
0.5090
0.5460
1.3000
1.4700
12.5800
2.0900
6.6700
0.6650
1.5000
1.0900
0.2950
2.6700
0.4160
5.7000
5.9500
1.2400
6.8500
0.6240
0.5600
6.0000
0.9050
0.5750
1.3900
0.3240

-10.00
-1.65
-2.56
1.49
-1.17
0.00
0.00
2.80
0.88
0.48
1.68
0.45
0.00
0.00
0.34
10.33
0.00
1.06
1.02
2.48
0.74
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.03
0.17
0.00
9.83

2,000
26,828
790
7,796
40
0
0
2,720
1,092
90,562
68,729
10
44
56,780
3,408
1,309,801
0
1,662
5,016
11
7,300
2,605,812
0
203,100
5,663
9,194
9,572
10

0.2700
19.4600
0.4250
2.0500
0.5090
0.0000
0.0000
1.4700
12.6000
2.1100
6.6900
0.6650
1.5000
1.0900
0.2950
2.6700
0.0000
5.7000
5.9600
1.2400
6.9900
0.6340
0.0000
6.0500
0.9050
0.5760
1.4100
0.3240

0.2430
18.9000
0.4000
1.9700
0.4760
0.0000
0.0000
1.4500
12.1200
2.0600
6.5900
0.6650
1.5000
1.0600
0.2900
2.4300
0.0000
5.5400
5.8100
1.2400
6.8000
0.6000
0.0000
5.9000
0.8620
0.5740
1.3700
0.3240

INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMMN
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NANAK
AEBK
AEBMN
AIBAN
AOroz
AOYAH

I <1 D1 D0 <1 « >

1

—> 1

0.7510
1.5600
0.8590
0.3140
0.3960
0.4650
1.6200
4.3800
2.0800
1.5300
0.6630
1.3000
0.2660
3.2500
0.9590
0.9980
0.5920
1.7600
0.2680
0.9900
0.8500
3.8300
0.6280
0.3290
0.4280
0.1830
0.5000
2.7800

121
4.70
-1.60
0.00
0.25
-2.31
0.00
1.86
-0.48
-1.29
250
0.00
7.26
0.00
6.56
1.32
11.70
-1.12
0.00
0.00
-1.85
-2.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.81
0.00
2.21

190
349,771
86
0
147,892
11,045
0
33
1,494
2,101
100
0
2
37,730
1,050
600
16,144
13,108
0
0
1,700
2,053

0.7510
1.5700
0.8700
0.0000
0.4000
0.4980
0.0000
4.3800
2.0900
1.5300
0.6630
0.0000
0.2660
3.4700
0.9590
0.9980
0.6030
1.7800
0.0000
0.0000
0.8800
3.9300
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1830
0.0000
2.7800

0.7510
1.5100
0.7860
0.0000
0.3870
0.4610
0.0000
4.3800
1.9600
1.4400
0.6630
0.0000
0.2660
3.2400
0.9590
0.9360
0.5700
1.7400
0.0000
0.0000
0.8500
3.7800
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1780
0.0000
2.7800



AYK - 13800 0.00 375 1.3800 1.3500 OTE T 6.3500 2.09 1,032,442 63500 6.2200 YFEIA. - 0.3500 0.00 216,061 0.3640  0.3500
T

MAGIO - 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OTOEA 2.0100  0.50 5,510 2.1300 2.0000 OIEP | 0.1460 -9.88 1,800 0.1460  0.1460
MEBA { 13300 -5.00 462 1.3700 1.3000 MAIP - 0.6050  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OAEZO - 3.9500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MEPKO - 4.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NAN 06540 -4.94 492,190 07270  0.6400 OPIFO | 4.7400 -0.21 12,764 4.8500  4.6500
METK T 104900 2.64 18,472 10.4900 10.2300 MAPN T 0.3690 2.22 16,530 03710 03560 OPAK T 23400 043 49,840 23800  2.3200
mir — 0.2910 0.00 989,067 0.2950 0.2830  MEIP T 0.9800 2.51 5,402,942  0.9840 09540 OOrKpr T 163000 0.62 82,950 16.3000 16.0000
MITPE !l 12400 -0.80 215 1.2400 1.2400 NETPO - 1.4000 0.00 1,747 1.4000 1.2700 XAIAE - 0.3870  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIN - 0.7760  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NAA®@ T 1.1800  0.85 10,830 12000 1.1700 XAKOP T  0.7440 1.92 24,380 0.7480  0.7300
MAZ - 2.8600 0.00 13,390 2.8600 27900 NAAz T 53000 2.51 1,948 53000 4.9500 XKPAN - 0.2100  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOH T 7.4800 1.08 18,129 7.4800 73700 NAAKP T 53300 0.76 37 5.3300  5.3300
MONTA - 0.3120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMAAK - 0.7000 0.00 6,507 0.7690  0.6800
MOTO - 0.3960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  MPA - 0.1450  0.00 1,000 0.1450  0.1450
MOYZK - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 nNPO® | 1.0500 -1.87 2,770 1.0600  1.0400
MOXA T 19400 8.99 50 1.9400 1.9400 PEBOIA T 1.1800 1.72 68,281 1.2000  1.1200
MMEAA | 7.8500 -0.38 47,026 8.0000 7.8000 JAIKA | 05500 -3.51 1,019 0.5670  0.5340
MNTK - 0.6180 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AP T 4.7000 1.51 25 4.7000  4.7000
MYTIA - 4.1700 0.00 166,160 4.2600 41300 APAN T 1.0000 1.01 360 1.0200  1.0000
NAKAZ - 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ENTP T 0.2080 6.67 19,128 0.2090  0.1960
NAYN - 03590 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ZIAE J 15000 -0.66 47,075 1.5400  1.4900
NAYT - 0.2480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ZMEIx — 21900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NHP T 04050 1.76 19,940 0.4080 0.3990 zMi - 0.1810 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NIOYZ - 0.3470 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  znYP - 03360 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK ! 01110 -9.76 7,600 0.1230 0.1110  ZQOAK T 21500 0.94 66,360 2.1600  2.0800
ZYAN - 0.2200 0.00 1,000 0.2200 0.2200 TENEPT T 2.9600 2.07 49,853 2.9600  2.8600
OoNne T 23.0000 0.44 60 23.0000 23.0000 TZKA - 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN T 16.5000 1.85 2,975 16.5000 15.9600 TITK T 12,9600  3.60 9,062 12.9600 12.5100
onymMn T 13800 5.34 6,894 1.4100 1.3700 TITA - 6.7300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn T 6.4000 1.43 628,835 6.4800 6.3000 TPASTOP T 0.7290 1.25 16,701 0.7440  0.7220

AGHNA - 0.1190 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KAGH - 07250 -1.36 319 0.7250  0.7250
ASTAK 1 6.2500 -10.59 170 6.2500 6.2500  KAPEA - 145.0500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ASTHP | 3.6200 -1.36 800 3.6300 3.6200 KEMEN - 1.2800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATEK - 0.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMWA - 17.2000 0.00 400 17.2000 17.2000
ATTIKA T 03940 5.07 548 0.3940 03940 MINOA T 1.9900 0.51 2,726 2.0000  1.9700
ITE - 2.6800 0.00 4 2.6800 2.6800 MEPX - 01280 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
HPAK - 13700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPEZT - 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
IONA — 10.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATPAZT - 0.9800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzOM - 0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 3.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NTOMAEI- 1.3600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENBI - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON - 1.3400  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 22900  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EMZIA - 05100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® - 25200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EX - 3.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA T 3.2000  0.31 150 3.2000  3.2000
KPHTON - 1.0500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI - 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPOM | 0.3980 -0.50 300 03980 03980 3IIAMA | 04680 -13.33 2,170 0.5300 0.4500
AETEK T 01050 8.25 1,931 0.1100 0.1030  HOA T 03730 7.49 300 03960  0.3500 :MINT | 0.0450 -2.17 120 0.0450 0.0450
AATEK T 0.0370 5.71 44,381 0.0380 0.0360 KOMM - 0.0940 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 QA J 06700 -0.30 518 0.6700 0.6700
ANEK - 0.0900 0.00 31,907 0.0900 0.0800  KPEKA - 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 THAET - 0.2930 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEN - 17800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI J 01270 451 2,500 0.1310  0.1210 YAAKO | 0.1680 -20.00 494 0.1680 0.1680
ANEMO | 0.3000 -14.29 416 0.3000 0.3000  MAIK T 0.0740 4.23 19,191 0.0750 0.0720 ©®OPO® T 0.8600 19.94 17,713 0.8600 0.8600
ATTIK ! 00420 -2.33 9,970 0.0430 0.0370 MAPAK T 0.0810 19.12 1,950 0.0810  0.0810
AXON - 0.1200 0.00 500 0.1200 0.1200 MENTI - 0.6000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI - 0.7920 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK | 0.1000 -0.99 69,589 0.1000  0.1000
BAPNH | 0.0720 -18.18 300 0.0720 0.0720 MHXM | 00760 -6.17 1,500 0.0800  0.0740
BIOT T 01850 165 1,000 0.1850 0.1850 MMOKA - 0.0610 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AIXO - 0.8390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOMA - 0.0290 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOA — 0.6400 0.00 22,576 0.6400 0.6400  NEA T 00220 15.79 55772 0.0220  0.0220
AOMIK - 0.4900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ - 0.2680 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AOYPO - 0.8500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNASAA | 01550 -11.43 500 0.1550  0.1550
EABIO - 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHFAZ T 0.2650 1.15 1,222 0.2650  0.2620
EAIXO - 0.0820 0.00 200 0.0820 0.0820 MzYzT - 0.0970 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EAYO { 02430 -0.82 150 0.2430 0.2430 XATOK - 0.0780 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EZYMB - 2.6400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZEAMK - 0.1260 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
EYBPK - 0.0520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ZEAO T 0.1500 2.74 200 0.1500  0.1500

AAAK - 3.5100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAN - 1.9300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAZIN T 00140 16.67 1 0.0140  0.0140

MIFrAO1 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MIra02 - 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000



